Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bill register	8	656 Date - site bills 27/10/21										
Company Name:	100	MANLE	7	Site:		Company of the Compan	-	CHR	THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING MICH.			
Name of Contract	or	S. Holesh										
Nature of work		Pointy										
Work done	Pr	om Date	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	-09-	21	To Date	: T	17.1	21	,		
Sl. Villa/Flat/blo	ck no.	Qty.	Rate	SALES AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	Units	Am	ount		Contractors bill no			
1. 12-4057	77/	1360	30	ダム	231	30	160	00	011110	+		
2. A.501 35		1360	70	15		-	80		7			
3.					XI-		1	-9		7		
4.					All rest Sections					\dashv		
5.												
6.				-								
7.							_					
8.							1			_		
9.							$ \bot $					
10.							1					
11.	Fotal:					4	4,2	280				
Bill required	PYE	S 🗆 NO.		GST	bill re	quired		QYI	S JNO.			
Measurement &	MRec	uired		Meas	urem	ent &		□/En	closed			
estimate sheet:		required		estim	ate sh	ieet:	□ Not enclosed					
PO/WO no.				PO/V	VO da	ite:		- ·	1,			
emarks: A	Mar	lCs.	^ _ (104	. 1			M.	the state of the s			
	Mar		COM		<u></u>		- 1					
				-								
								•				
proved by Project Mar	ONAT	America	tad by	Deci	on To	am	Am	*****	d by M.D			
. 001.1	raker	Approv	ou by	17031	RII TC	CALL	-		ar o' iarro	•		
ite: 77/0/2	1	Date:					Da	te:	4			
gn: Words		Sign:				Sign:						

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bit for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable — fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement share not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

sft sft	d by: Ram Prasad s Rate sh 30600 sh 14280			Grand Total		35 % Bill A-305 1360	75%bill A-405 1360		S No. Item Head Flat nos Quantity Units	Date: 27-10-2021	Prepared By P.Sai kumar	Vame:	ling	Gulmohar Residency.	men Province Section (A. Section 14) and the Communication of the Section Section (Section Section Section Sec	the state of the s
	Ram Prass Rate					ns	sft	15	i			and adjusted on the same of th		ed by:		Contraction of the Contraction o

											I die	S No. Itelia i ich	+		Date:	Colluació:	Wolk Description	Project.	Company Ivalie	MEASUREMENT SHEET
									35 % Bill A-305	75%bill A-405	A-405,501	1360st	Item Description		27-10-2021	P Sai kumar	S.Mahcsh	A-block internal painting	Gulmohar Residency.	MRMallapur I.L.P
									1.00	1.00		1.00	Length	A						
									1.00	1.00		1.00	Width	ш						
									1.00	1.00		1.00	Height	С					Sign:	Approved by:
									1360			2.00	Nos	D						Ramprasad
												2.00	Quantity	E= AxBxCxD				the state of the s		
-	-	_	-	+	+	_	_		1360 SI	1360 SI	0	ilats	Units	F		And the state of t	And the state of t		الموالية المواردة والمواردة والموارد	And the second second second second second second

Bill for Equipment Allowance

S.mahesh, Nacharam . Hyderabad.

Date: 27.10.21

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Painting work done at A-block.

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done balcony, utility in A-405,501 flats at A-block. Total Amount = 44,880 /- Work done from date: 12.08.21 to 19.10.21	Rs.17,952 /-

Amount in words: Seventeen Thousand Nine Hundred and fifty two Only.

Sign: S. Mahah

Allowance for Consumables

S.Mahesh. Nacharam, Hyderabad.

Date: 27.10.21

In favor of: Project / Site: MRMallapurLLP

Gulmohar Residency Mallapur

Location:

Type of Work: Towards:

Painting work done at A-block Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting	Amount
and the same of th	work done balcony, utility in A-405,501 flats at A-block. Total Amount = 44,880 /- Work done from date: 12.08.21 to 19.10.21	Rs.8,976 /-
	19.10.21	

Amount in words: Eight Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Six Only.

S-Mahr Sign: _

Bill for Labour Charges

S.Mahesh, Nacharam, Hyderabad.

Date: 27.10.21

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Painting Work done at A-block

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done balcony, utility in A-405,501 flats at A-block. Total Amount = 44,880 /- Work done from date: 12.08.21 to 19.10.21	Rs.17,952 /-

Amount in words: Seventeen Thousand Nine Hundred and fifty two Only.

Sign: ____S.M.